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Schiitze Match 1 Match 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10O| 2 [0} P1L P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10| 2 0]
Stier 122 18 6,8 154 24 6,4
R Anna Klatt 8 8 9 0 9 7 41 6 68} 7 7 0 7 0 9 O 39 8 49
R Bruno Naumann 8 8 9 8 10 7 50 ¢ 83]JJ10 8 8 6 10 8 8 6 64 8 8,0
R Cedric Sayon 9 6 9 0 7 O 31 6 52§47 7 7 0O 8 6 8 8 51 8 64
Zwillinge 203 24 8,5 159 18 8,8
R Isabel Viehmeier 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 73 9,11 110 10 10 9 9 9 57 6 95
R Nils Baumer 10 0 9 6 9 9 9 8 60 75018 6 9 8 10 7 48 6 8,0
R Rebekka Gleich 9 7 10 9 10 9 10 6 70 88119 9 9 9 9 9 54 6 90
Krebs 117 12 9,8 117 12 9,8
C Tim Krippendorf 10 10 10 9 10 10 59 6 98]f§10 10 10 10 10 9 59 6 98
C Marie Marquardt 10 9 10 9 10 10 58 6 97110 10 10 9 10 9 58 6 9,7
Waage 150 18 8,3 147 18 8,2
R Paul Boldt 10 8 10 7 9 8 52 87119 9 8 4 10 7 47 6 7,8
R Eddie Brohsin 10 7 10 9 9 8 53 8819 8 10 9 9 8 53 6 8,8
R Eric Schmidt 8 6 7 7 9 8 45 750110 6 8 8 8 7 47 6 7,8
Lowe 133 18 7,4 147 18 8,2
B Jacqueline Nowack 8 7 9 8 9 38 49 6 8219 9 9 8 8 8 51 6 8,5
B Jorg Behrent 8 8 6 5 8 4 39 6 65010 6 10 9 9 9 53 6 8,8
B Paul Weinert 8 7 8 6 8 8 45 6 75018 6 9 5 8 7 43 6 7,2
Widder 184 24 7,7 132 18 7,3
R Sven Meinke 100 8 9 7 9 8 10 9 70 88119 7 9 8 9 6 48 6 8,0
R Berit Schubert 8 8 7 7 0 0 7 6 43 54419 7 9 9 7 O 41 6 68
R Julia Diestel 8 7 10 9 10 10 9 8 71 891110 8 8 0O 9 8 43 6 72
Jungfrau 180 24 7,5 202 24 8,4
C Peter Riebniger 8 0 9 7 7 0 9 7 47 8 5,9 7 0 9 9 10 9 9 6 59 8 7,4
R Ruthi Sayon 10 o0 9 7 8 7 9 8 58 8 737 7 10 10 9 9 10 7 69 8 8,6
C Michael Bolm 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 75 8 94Jf10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 74 g8 93




Schiitze Match 3 Match 4

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10O| 2 @ P1L P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10| 2 [0}
Stier 93 18 5,2 101 18 5,6
R Anna Klatt 0O 0 0 O 6 O 6 6 10018 7 9 0 0 O 24 6 4,0
R Bruno Naumann 9 7 9 7 9 9 50 6 8,3 7 6 10 9 7 O 39 6 6,5
R Cedric Sayon 8 0 8 6 8 7 37 6,2 9 6 10 0 7 6 38 6 6,3
Zwillinge 159 18 8,8 215 24 9,0
R Isabel Viehmeier 100 8 10 9 9 8 54 6 90fJ10 8 10 9 10 10 9 9 75 9,4
R Nils Baumer 10 9 10 9 7 6 51 850110 9 9 9 10 8 9 9 73 9,1
R Rebekka Gleich 9 8 9 9 10 9 54 90019 8 10 9 6 6 10 9 67 8,4
Krebs 115 12 9,6 116 12 9,7
C Tim Krippendorf 10 10 10 9 10 9 58 6 9,710 10 10 10 9 9 58 6 97
C Marie Marquardt 100 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 95}J10 10 10 10 9 9 58 6 9,7
Waage 148 18 8,2 207 24 8,6
R Paul Boldt 8 7 9 6 9 7 46 o6 7,7 9 8 10 9 9 8 10 38 71 8,9
R Eddie Brohsin 8 7 10 9 9 8 51 6 8,5 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 71 8,9
R Eric Schmidt 8 6 9 9 10 9 51 6 85 9 7 9 7 8 7 9 9 65 8,1
Léowe 141 18 7,8 250 30 8,3
B Jacqueline Nowack 8 8 9 6 9 7 47 78410 9 10 7 9 5 9 7 10 7 83 10 38,3
B Jorg Behrent 9 8 10 7 8 7 49 8,2 9 6 10 10 10 8 10 8 9 7 87 10 8,7
B Paul Weinert 8 4 10 10 7 6 45 7,5 8 5 9 8 9 8 10 7 8 8 80 10 8,0
Widder 238 30 7,9 232 30 7,7
R Sven Meinke 10 8 9 9 8 8 8 0O 9 8|77 10 7,740 8 7 6 9 7 10 7 10 8 82 10 8,2
R Berit Schubert 9 8 7 6 9 6 10 6 10 7 |78 10 789 8 8 6 8 7 7 0 10 9 72 10 7,2
R Julia Diestel 8 7 10 7 9 7 10 9 8 8 (8 10 83jjJ10 7 8 0 9 9 10 8 9 38 78 10 7,8
Jungfrau 237 30 7,9 128 18 7,1
C Peter Riebniger 9 8 8 8 8 0 9 7 7 0|64 100649 7 0 0 7 O 23 6 3,8
R Ruthi Sayon 9 0 9 8 10 8 9 8 10 10|81 10 81jJ10 9 10 7 9 6 51 6 8,5
C Michael Bolm 9 9 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9 (92 10 92 9 8 9 9 10 9 54 6 9,0




Schiitze Match 5 Match 6

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10O| 2 @ P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 Pl10O| Z [0}
Stier 106 18 5,9 114 18 6,3
R Anna Klatt 8 0 9 7 6 O 30 50018 7 10 8 8 7 48 6 8,0
R Bruno Naumann 6 6 9 9 10 7 47 7,8 9 8 7 0 7 7 38 6 6,3
R Cedric Sayon 6 0 9 6 8 0 29 486 0 8 7 7 O 28 6 4,7
Zwillinge 156 18 8,7 257 30 8,6
R Isabel Viehmeier 9 9 10 9 10 9 56 9,3 9 9 10 8 10 10 10 9 10 10 95 10 95
R Nils Baumer 10 6 9 9 8 38 50 8,3 8 0 8 7 9 8 9 6 8 8 71 10 71
R Rebekka Gleich 9 8 9 8 9 7 50 8,3 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 91 10 91
Krebs 117 12 9,8 113 12 94
C Tim Krippendorf 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 6 9810 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 95
C Marie Marquardt 100 9 10 10 10 9 58 6 974110 9 10 9 9 9 56 6 93
Waage 190 24 7,9 247 30 8,2
R Paul Boldt 100 9 10 9 10 9 7 3 67 8418 8 9 9 8 8 9 6 9 7 81 10 81
R Eddie Brohsin 100 8 10 8 9 8 10 8 71 89119 8 9 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 84 10 84
R Eric Schmidt 7 0 10 7 10 0 10 8 52 65J10 6 8 8 8 8 10 9 8 7 82 10 8,2
Léowe 149 18 8,3 250 30 8,3
B Jacqueline Nowack 9 8 10 9 9 9 54 90019 9 10 9 8 6 10 8 9 8 86 10 8,6
B Jorg Behrent 9 7 9 8 9 7 49 8,2 8 8 10 9 9 8 9 7 10 9 87 10 8,7
B Paul Weinert 8 7 10 8 7 6 46 7,7 9 8 10 7 8 4 9 7 9 6 77 10 7,7
Widder 159 18 8,8 252 30 8,4
R Sven Meinke 10 8 9 8 10 38 53 ¢ 8819 8 9 9 9 7 10 8 10 7 86 10 8,6
R Berit Schubert 10 7 8 8 10 9 52 6 874J10 9 8 6 7 7 10 8 10 6 81 10 81
R Julia Diestel 10 9 9 7 10 9 54 904410 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 7 7 85 10 8,5
Jungfrau 180 24 7,5 130 18 7,2
C Peter Riebniger 7 6 6 6 9 0 9 O 43 54119 0 6 6 7 O 28 6 4,7
R Ruthi Sayon 9 8 10 7 9 6 9 7 65 8,1 8 7 10 8 6 6 45 6 7,5
C Michael Bolm 9 8 9 8 10 10 9 9 72 901110 9 10 9 10 9 57 6 95




Schiitze Match 7

PL P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10| I ()
Stier 164 24 6,8
R Anna Klatt 8 7 8 7 8 6 7 0 51 6,4
R Bruno Naumann 10 9 10 10 10 8 10 7 74 9,3
R Cedric Sayon 0O 0O 8 0O 8 6 9 8 39 4,9
Zwillinge 161 18 8,9
R Isabel Viehmeier 10 9 9 7 10 9 54 9,0
R Nils Baumer 10 9 9 9 10 6 53 8,8
R Rebekka Gleich 9 7 10 10 10 8 54 9,0
Krebs 116 12 9,7
C Tim Krippendorf 10 9 10 10 10 9 58 6 9,7
C Marie Marquardt 10 9 10 10 10 9 58 6 9,7
Waage 159 18 8,8
R Paul Boldt 10 9 9 8 9 38 53 6 8,8
R Eddie Brohsin 9 8 9 7 10 9 52 6 8,7
R Eric Schmidt 10 8 10 8 10 38 54 6 9,0
Lowe 185 24 7,7
B Jacqueline Nowack 8 8 8 8 8 6 9 7 62 7,8
B Jorg Behrent 9 7 10 8 10 10 10 7 71 8,9
B Paul Weinert 8 6 8 8 7 2 7 6 52 6,5
Widder 186 24 7,8
R Sven Meinke 8 0 9 9 9 9 10 9 63 7,9
R Berit Schubert 9 8 9 6 9 8 9 7 65 8,1
R Julia Diestel 7 0 10 9 9 7 8 8 58 7,3
Jungfrau 202 24 8,4
C Peter Riebniger 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 59 7,4
R Ruthi Sayon 100 7 9 6 10 8 10 6 66 8,3
C Michael Bolm 100 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 77 9,6

Wettkampftag
2 @

854 138 6,2
239 46 5,2
362 46 7,9
253 46 5,5
1310 150 38,7
464 50 9,3
406 50 38,1
440 50 8,8
811 84 9,7
408 42 9,7
403 42 9,6
1248 150 8,3
417 50 8,3
435 50 8,7
396 50 7,9
1255 156 8,0
432 52 8,3
435 52 84
388 52 7,5
1383 174 7,9
479 58 38,3
432 58 74
472 58 38,1
1259 162 7,8
323 54 6,0
435 54 8,1
501 54 9,3




Ligatraining WT 2

20.10.2024 in Blankenfelde

Schiitze

Recurve

Isabel Viehmeier
Rebekka Gleick
Eddie Brohsin
Paul Boldt

Sven Meinke
Julia Diestel

Nils Baumer
Ruthi Sayon

Eric Schmidt
Bruno Naumann
Berit Schubert
Cedric Sayon
Anna Klatt

Compound

Tim Krippendor{
Marie Marquardt
Michael Bolm
Peter Riebniger

Blank

Jorg Behrent
Jacqueline Nowack
Paul Weinert
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70
53
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70
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58
45
50
43
31
41

59
58
75
47

39
49
45
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Match 3

9,00
9,00
8,50
7,67
7,70
8,30
8,50
8,10
8,50
8,33
7,80
6,17
1,00

9,67
9,50
9,20
6,40
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Match 4

9,38
8,38
8,88
8,88
8,20
7,80
9,13
8,50
8,13
6,50
7,20
6,33

6 4,00
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Match 5

9,33
8,33
8,88
8,38
8,83
9,00
8,33
8,13
6,50
7,83
8,67
4,83
5,00

9,83
9,67
9,00
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8,17
9,00
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45
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81
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Match 6

9,50
9,10
8,40
8,10
8,60
8,50
7,10
7,50
8,20
6,33
8,10
4,67

6 8,00
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9,33
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Match 7

9,00
9,00
8,67
8,83
7,88
7,25
8,83
8,25
9,00
9,25
8,13
4,88
6,38

9,67
9,67
9,63
7,38

8,88
7,75
6,50

Wettkampftag
z ()

464 50 9,28
440 50 8,80
435 50 8,70
417 50 8,34
479 58 8,26
472 58 8,14
406 50 8,12
435 54 8,06
396 50 7,92
362 46 7,87
432 58 7,45
253 46 5,50
239 46 5,20

408 42 9,71
403 42 9,60
501 54 9,28
323 54 5,98

435 52 8,37
432 52 8,31
388 52 7,46
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